May 22 2024 (05:11) India Rail Info 1

Hosapete - Ballari DEMU Special/07397 - DEMU - SWR
DAJ/Daroji to BAY/Ballari Junction (Bellary)
Oh 57m - 27 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HPT  |Hosapete Junction 06:00 0 |1 0 69 (466 [SWR
(Hospet)
2 GNR |Gadiganuru 06:22 06:23 Tm |0 |1 25 |43 492 |SWR
3 TNGL |Toranagallu Junction 06:33 06:34 Tm (0 |1 32 |43 |473 |SWR
4 |DAJ Daroji 06:42 06:43 m [0 |1 38 |46 |466 [SWR
5 KDN |Kudatini 06:52 06:53 Tm (0 |1 45 |58 |480 [SWR
6 |BYC |Ballari Cantt. Halt 07:10 07:11 m (2 |1 61 7 465 [SWR
(Bellary)
7 BAY |Ballari Junction 07:40 0 |1 65 |- 450 |SWR
(Bellary)

May 22 2024 (05:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



